LSVS PASVALDIBU 62. SPORTA SPELES

Jelgava
05.-06.07.2025.

Eva
Liga
Krista
Lasma
Baiba

O N O R S

Laine
Inta
Vineta
Egita
Liga
Zanda

AN AW

Kristine
Liene
Riita
Irina
Tatjana

O N O R S

Liga
Klaarika
Marite
Sintija
Inese
Rudite

AN AW

Ju—

Solvita
Ilona
Simona

W N

Mari
Erge
Zanete
Iveta

AW N =

Ju—

Anda
Marita
3  Olga

N

1 Mudite
2 Aija

VIEGLATLETIKA
REZULTATI
SIEVIETES
100m skréjiens
S30
Rozentale 19930518 Valmieras novads
Kriimina 19940204 Tukuma novads
Pétersone 19920410 Marupes novads
Avotina - Zaglova 19930615 Salaspils novads
Krauze 19910403 Salaspils novads
S35
Baha 19870922 Bauskas novads
Izranova 19890404 Daugavpils
Lorenca 19890911 Tukuma novads
Cinkmane 19870830 Smiltenes novads
Rusina 19890523 Livanu novads
Cekula 19890410 Valkas novads
S40
Gara 19830318 Marupes novads
Atlace 19830507 Valmieras novads
Kocina 19821223 Kuldigas novads
Stula-Pankoka 19830211 Liepajas SSK
Zemite 19810917 Bauskas novads
S45
Grike 19760830 RSVK
Eksi 19770109 Estonia
Vasiljeva 19760310 Livanu novads
Jirgensone 19800628 Smiltenes novads
Sigutenkova 19800218 Bauskas novads
Everte 19771218 Marupes novads
S50
Leleva 19731221 RSVK
Sirsone 19720715 RSVK
Zilberte 19721221 Salaspils novads
S55
Piir 19690801 Estonia
Viiklaid 19680326 Estonia
Leimane 19670227 Smiltenes novads
Karole 19651212 Valkas novads
S60
Germova 19601222 Tukuma novads
Zukovska 19650613 Ogres novads
Ozolina 19631225 Ogres novads
S65
Gerke 19571023 Valkas novads
Vitola 19581217 Aizkraukles novads

14.35
15.07
15.09
16.11
19.10

14.17
14.88
15.49
15.82
16.93
18.01

14.33
14.55
16.08
16.60
16.98

14.37
14.69
14.96
15.57
16.27
16.49

15.18
16.04
17.00

14.64
15.14
17.55
17.89

17.49
18.30
22.51

18.90
20.91

15
14
13
12
11

15
14
ind.
13
12
11

15
14
13
12
11

15
ind.
14
13
12
11

15
14
13

ind.

ind.
15
14

15
14
13

15
14
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Marite
Valentina
Alida
Anta

Valentina
Janina
Lucija

Velta

Eva
Krista
Linda

Inta
Gunta
Kitija

Kristine
Liene
Riita

Klaarika
Liga
Diana
Sintija
Inese
Iryna
Rudite

Solvita
Ginta

Erge
Ilona
Zanete
Iveta
Mara

Ludmilla
Anda
Santa

Aija
Malda
Marite
Valentina
Raisa

Valentina
Dzidra

Kozlovska
Maklakova
Abola
Mincane

BalSevica
Frolova
Vasilevska

Bruce

Rozentale
P&tersone
Lankovska

Izranova
Blumina
Braivo - Muceniece

Gara
Atlace
Kocina

Eksi

Grike
Stolniece
Jirgensone
Sigutenkova
Kasinova
Everte

Leleva
Rassa

Viiklaid
Kojalovic¢a
Leimane
Karole
Rinasa

Joce
Germova
Lorence

Vitola
Caune

Kozlovska
Maklakova
Marcinkus

Balsevica
Sirve

S70
19510311
19540223
19541129
19530806

S75
19490515
19490515
19461029

S80
19440109

200m skréjiens
S30
19930518
19920410
19930812
S35
19890404
19890818
19850905
S40
19830318
19830507
19821223
S45
19770109
19760830
19800603
19800628
19800218
19771121
19771218
S50
19731221
19731223
S55
19680326
19660724
19670227
19651212
19660827
S60
19641218
19601222
19611122
S65
19581217
19580125
S70
19510311
19540223
19540823
S75
19490515
19491028

Kekavas novads
Daugavpils
Livanu novads
Valkas novads

Ré&zekne
Ré&zekne
Ré&zekne

Bauskas novads

Valmieras novads
Marupes novads
Salaspils novads

Daugavpils
Madonas novads
Salaspils novads

Marupes novads
Valmieras novads
Kuldigas novads

Estonia

RSVK

Salaspils novads
Smiltenes novads
Bauskas novads
Madonas novads
Marupes novads

RSVK
Ventspils

Estonia

Marupes novads
Smiltenes novads
Valkas novads
Madonas novads

Kuldigas novads
Tukuma novads
Jelgava

Aizkraukles novads
Salaspils novads

Kekavas novads
Daugavpils
Jelgava

Rézekne
Madonas novads

17.79
18.52
22.58
28.11

23.65
27.43
34.22

32.77

29.92
31.04
41.67

30.46
33.26
36.73

29.23
29.82
34.23

28.95
29.63
33.02
33.12
33.80
33.96
34.09

31.60
31.98

31.17
33.85
36.24
37.02
48.93

33.57
36.69
47.77

44.90
50.15

36.65
40.61
44.60

52.57
53.91

15
14
13
12

15
14
13

15

15
14
13

15
14
13

15
14
13

ind.
15
14
13
12
11
10

15
14

ind.
15
14
13
12

15
14
13

15
14

15
14
13

15
14
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Linda

Vita
Inta
Marta
Kitija

Ilona
Egita
Liene

Iveta
Ilze
Iryna
Rudite

Ginta
Zanete
Dace

Erge
Ilona
Zita

Iveta

Ludmilla

Malda
Ligita

Marite
Raisa
Aija

Janina

Liga
Lasma

Vita
Ieva
Elina
Liga
Marta
Egita

Ilona
Agita
Kristine
Egita
Natalija

Lankovska

Vilcina

Izranova

Jespere

Braivo - Muceniece

Dage
Stahovska
Medisone

Caune
Camane
Kasinova
Everte

Rassa
Beca
Kalnina

Viiklaid
Freimane
Lace
Karole

Joce

Caune
Vasilevska

Kozlovska
Marcinkus
Lace

Frolova

Kriimina
Avotina - Zaglova

Vilcina
Dukse
Barone
Rusina
Jespere
Cinkmane

Dage
Kalva
Vavere
Stahovska
Krupina

400m skréjiens
S30
19930812
S35
19861225
19890404
19900325
19850905
S40
19841225
19821020
19820423
S45
19781215
19790521
19771121
19771218
S50
19731223
19710423
19720425
S55
19680326
19700222
19670901
19651212
S60
19641218
S65
19580125
19580610
S70
19510311
19540823
19520801
S75
19490515

800m skrejiens
S30
19940204
19930615
S35
19861225
19860213
19870228
19890523
19900325
19870830
S40
19841225
19800812
19840306
19821020
19821121

Salaspils novads

Daugavpils
Daugavpils
Bauskas novads
Salaspils novads

Jelgava
Jelgava
Tukuma novads

Ogres novads
Preilu novads
Madonas novads
Marupes novads

Ventspils
Preilu novads
Bauskas novads

Estonia
Jelgava
Valkas novads
Valkas novads

Kuldigas novads

Salaspils novads
Valmieras novads

Kekavas novads
Jelgava
Valkas novads

Rézekne

Tukuma novads
Salaspils novads

Daugavpils
Marupes novads
Ogres novads
Livanu novads
Bauskas novads
Smiltenes novads

Jelgava

Ogres novads
Marupes novads
Jelgava

Preilu novads

1:36.35

1:05.32
1:07.98
1:16.18
1:22.28

1:07.34
1:17.10
1:30.99

1:11.87
1:12.95
1:13.99
1:15.24

1:08.87
1:13.22
1:17.62

1:08.33
1:18.88
1:21.54
1:26.05

1:14.25

1:49.55
2:10.57

1:27.85
1:40.34
1:43.62

2:03.03

2:24.89
2:59.58

2:31.76
2:32.46
2:46.96
2:56.82
2:59.31
3:04.29

2:32.56
2:42.09
2:49.12
2:49.48
2:51.00

15

15
14
13
12

15
14
13

15
14
13
12

15
14
13

ind.
15
14
13

15

15
14

15
14
13

15

15
14

15
14
13
12
11
10

15
14
13
12
11
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Diana
Ilze
Iryna
Ilze
Ilze
Dace

Ginta
Dace
Simona
Rima

Erge
Anita
Zanete
Zita
Signe

Ludmilla
Inara
Marita
Zinaida

Ligita

Aija
Alida
Laila
Rita

Janina

Zinaida

Kitija
Madara
Madara
Megija
Linda

Zanda
leva
Vita
Elina
Liga
Kitija

Ilona
Kristine
Natalija
Liga
Egita

Stolniece
Camane
Kasinova
Limanane
Rungule
Kapture

Rassa
Kalnina
Zilberte
Vaitiekiené

Viiklaid
levina
Leimane
Lace
Lauva

Joce
Lise
Zukovska
Grinberga

Vasilevska

Lace
Abola
Ceika
Zuravlova

Frolova

Racenaja

Valtere

Tigere Bernharde
Fiirmane
Upeniece
Lankovska

Malancuka

Dukse

Vilcina

Barone

Rusina

Braivo - Muceniece

Dage
Vavere
Krupina
Putnina
Stahovska

S45
19800603
19790521
19771121
19780423
19790930
19750923

S50
19731223
19720425
19721221
19721119

S55
19680326
19680213
19670227
19670901
19660810

S60
19641218
19620901
19650613
19620330

S65
19580610

S70
19520801
19541129
19520812
19530410

S75
19490515

S80
19430729

3000m skréjiens

S30
19910627
19930119
19921031
19940404
19930812

S35
19880310
19860213
19861225
19870228
19890523
19850905

S40
19841225
19840306
19821121
19830521
19821020

Salaspils novads
Preilu novads
Madonas novads
Jekabpils novads
Valkas novads
Valmieras novads

Ventspils
Bauskas novads
Salaspils novads
Lithuania

Estonia
Valmieras novads
Smiltenes novads
Valkas novads
Ventspils

Kuldigas novads
RSVK

Ogres novads
RSVK

Valmieras novads

Valkas novads
Livanu novads
Valmieras novads
Ogres novads

Ré&zekne

Madonas novads

Livanu novads
Ogres novads
Valmieras novads
Livanu novads
Salaspils novads

Bauskas novads
Marupes novads
Daugavpils
Ogres novads
Livanu novads
Salaspils novads

Jelgava
Marupes novads
Preilu novads
Ogres novads
Jelgava

2:36.20
2:49.54
2:57.99
3:08.35
3:25.07
3:42.31

2:39.29
3:15.35
3:21.54
4:23.29

2:53.10
2:59.31
3:03.60
3:11.78
3:55.20

2:55.60
3:02.79
3:30.21
4:28.73

4:55.61

3:52.55
3:53.45
3:55.92
4:06.20

4:48.93

4:21.65

10:47.38
11:57.06
12:29.02
13:16.74
15:31.98

11:05.79
11:21.66
11:29.10
11:38.41
11:44.76
12:22.79

10:59.85
11:48.38
11:52.61
12:23.83
13:36.01

15
14
13
12
11
10

15

14

13
ind.

ind.
15
14
13
12

15
14
13
12

15

15
14
13
12

15

15

15
14
13
12
11

15
14
13
12
11
10

15
14
13
12
11
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Diana
Ilze
Dace
Ilze

Zanda
Dace
Ievina

Ilona
Anita
Zita

Signe

Inara
Ludmilla
Marita
Zinaida

Malda
Ligita

Laila
Aija

Inta

Zinaida

Kristine
Baiba

Anita
Darja

Diana
Irina
Liene

Vita
Gunita

Simona
Ilona
Erita
Edite

Anita
Zanna
Mara
Solvita

Olga

Stolniece
Limanane
Kapture
Rungule

Karklina
Kalnina
Gaizina

Freimane
levina
Lace
Lauva

Lise
Joce
Zukovska
Grinberga

Caune
Vasilevska

Ceika
Lace

Liepa

Racenaja

Antina
Krauze

Platpire
Damroze

Brauere
Birjukova
Medisone

Ormane
Strante

Zilberte
Ozolina
Kalnina
Korklisa

Ievina
Ivanova
Rinasa
Silina

Ozolina

S45
19800603
19780423
19750923
19790930

S50
19701122
19720425
19720501

S55
19700222
19680213
19670901
19660810

S60
19620901
19641218
19650613
19620330

S65
19580125
19580610

S70
19520812
19520801

S75
19450914

S80
19430729

3000m solosana
S30
19910627
19910403
S35
19851209
19860916
S40
19850301
19830120
19820423
S45
19770309
19800506
S50
19721221
19720125
19720328
19740627
Ss5
19680213
19700419
19660827
19681107
S60
19631225

Salaspils novads
Jekabpils novads
Valmieras novads
Valkas novads

Kekavas novads
Bauskas novads
Jelgava

Jelgava
Valmieras novads
Valkas novads
Ventspils

RSVK
Kuldigas novads

Ogres novads
RSVK

Salaspils novads
Valmieras novads

Valmieras novads
Valkas novads

Bauskas novads

Madonas novads

Tukuma novads
Salaspils novads

Ogres novads
Salaspils novads

Livanu novads
Valmieras novads
Tukuma novads

Livanu novads
Valmieras novads

Salaspils novads
Salaspils novads
Jelgava
Rézekne

Valmieras novads
Balvu novads
Madonas novads
Smiltenes novads

Ogres novads

11:11.22
13:04.36
14:03.29
14:24.49

12:44.68
12:46.14
14:08.96

12:22.82
13:10.09
13:59.05
17:22.32

12:40.12
12:58.98
14:57.93
18:34.80

16:25.37
23:43.29

16:08.90
16:26.08

25:50.03

19:22.88

18:16.89
21:53.27

17:22.76
21:37.08

19:26.44
19:36.17
21:28.47

17:29.96
17:37.28

19:24.16
19:55.60
22:25.86
22:38.12

19:40.21
20:44.56
22:41.01
25:22.01

24:04.33

15
14
13
12

15
14
13

15
14
13
12

15
ind.
14
13

15
14

15
14

15

15

15
14

15
14

15
14
13

15
14

15
14
13
12

15
14
13
12

15
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Tamara

Rita
Anta

Ludmila
Dzidra
Inta

Zinaida
Vera

Zaiga

Modra
Darja

Diana

Vita
Gunita
Marija
Baiba

Erita

Mara
Solvita

Tamara

Rita
Anta

Ludmila
Dzidra
Inta
Brigita

Zinaida
Vera

Plivna

Zuravlova
Mincane

Tokareva
Sirve
Liepa
Racenaja
Grinberte

Smikarste

Liepina
Damroze

Brauere

Ormane
Strante
Trifonova

FriSenbrudere
Kalnina

Rinasa
Silina

Plivna

Zurav]ova
Mincane

Tokareva
Sirve
Liepa
De Kopet

Racenaja
Grinberte

S65
19590101
S70
19530410
19530806
S75
19471219
19491028
19450914
S80
19430729
19401225

5000m solosana
S30
19910921
S35
19850802
19860916
S40
19850301
S45
19770309
19800506
19770204
S50
19750306
19720328
Ss5
19660827
19681107
S65
19590101
S70
19530410
19530806
S75
19471219
19491028
19450914
19460518
S80
19430729
19401225

Talsu novads

Ogres novads
Valkas novads

Daugavpils
Madonas novads
Bauskas novads

Madonas novads
Daugavpils

Jelgavas novads

Tukuma novads
Salaspils novads

Livanu novads

Livanu novads
Valmieras novads
Salaspils novads

Tukuma novads
Jelgava

Madonas novads
Smiltenes novads

Talsu novads

Ogres novads
Valkas novads

Daugavpils
Madonas novads
Bauskas novads
RSVK

Madonas novads
Daugavpils

22:18.95

21:29.91
26:16.46

23:09.80
23:30.92
27:28.81

23:24.93
30:14.93

34:39.07

24:33.79
37:23.07

36:52.37

30:36.64
31:21.31
37:30.19

29:06.89
39:54.40

40:51.70
43:08.75

38:57.95

36:56.03
45:10.80

40:08.19
41:04.84
46:44.40
50:35.80

40:46.69
50:30.50

15

15
14

15
14
13

15
14

15

15
14

15

15
14
13

15
14

15
14

15

15
14

15
14
13
12

ind.
15



10

11

4x100 m stafete
Marupes novads
Kristine Gara, Ilona Kojalovica, Krista P&tersone, Ieva Dukse
Tukuma novads
Anda Germova, Liene Gudriniece, Liga Kriimina, Vineta Lorence
RSVK
Ilona Sirsone, Liga Grike, Oksana Zandere, Solvita Leleva
Bauskas novads
Tatjana Zemite, Marta Jespere, Inese Sigutenkova, Laine Baha
Jelgava
Sintija Makuha, Egita Stahovska, Raisa Mar¢inkus, Ilona Dage
Smiltenes novads
Egita Cinkmane, Zanete Leimane, Irita Leleva, Sintija Jorgensone
Valmieras novads
Liene Atlace, Santa Krasovska, Dace Kapture, Eva Rozentale
Daugavpils
Inta Izranova, Vita Vilcina, Inara Fjodorova, Valentina Maklaka
Ogres novads
Anita Platpire, Elina Barone, Marite Ziskovska, Agita Kalva
Livanu novads
Marite Vasiljeva, Liga Rusina, Marite Vilcane, Diana Brauera
Salaspils novads

Simona Zilberte, Lasma Avotina-Zaglova, Baiba Krauze, Diana Stolniece

58.25

58.89

59.09

1:02.04

1:02.65

1:03.06

1:03.68

1:04.03

1:04.83

1:05.16

1:06.21

15

14

13

12

11

10
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Eva
Sintija
Ilva
Krista
Lasma
Marija

Vineta
Laine
Irita

Liene
Agita
Irina
Kristine
Riita
Kristine

Liga
Marite
Klaarika
Sintija
Solvita

Ilona

Mari
Inara
Santa
Solvita

Santa

Mudite
Sandra

Valentina
Dace
Lilija
Maija
Dzintra
Varvara

Rozentale
Makuha
Bikanova
P&tersone
Avotina - Zaglova
Bocarova

Lorenca
Baha
Leleva

Gudriniece
Kalva
Stula-Pankoka
Gara

Kocina
Vavere

Grike
Vasiljeva
Eksi
Jirgensone

Leleva
Sirsone

Piir
Fjodorova

Krasovska
Silina

Lorence

Gerke
Sprice

Maklakova
Brakanska

Karjuse
Vesele

Zinkovska
Jefimova

Talleksana
S30
19930518
19920713
19901212
19920410
19930615
19930114
S35
19890911
19870922
19880725
S40
19810228
19800812
19830211
19830318
19821223
19840306
S45
19760830
19760310
19770109
19800628
S50
19731221
19720715
S55
19690801
19651024
19691201
19681107
S60
19611122
S65
19571023
19561229
S70
19540223
19541025
S75
19500325
19500511
S80
19450402
19431217

Valmieras novads
Jelgava

Madonas novads
Marupes novads
Salaspils novads
Daugavpils

Tukuma novads
Bauskas novads
Smiltenes novads

Tukuma novads
Ogres novads
Liepajas SSK
Marupes novads
Kuldigas novads
Marupes novads

RSVK

Livanu novads
Estonia
Smiltenes novads

RSVK
RSVK

Estonia
Daugavpils
Valmieras novads
Smiltenes novads

Jelgava

Valkas novads
Valmieras novads

Daugavpils
Ventspils

Talsu novads
Ventspils

Valmieras novads

Augsdaugavas novads

4.75
4.68
432
3.78
3.66
222

4.54
4.26
3.76

4.47
430
3.98
3.76
3.51
291

4.27
4.16
3.99
3.48

4.45
4.02

3.84
3.51
3.12
2.20

2.19

3.38
2.54

3.06
2.57

2.26
2.05

1.54
1.38

15
14
13
12
11
10

15
14
13

15
14
13
12
11
10

15
14
ind.
13

15
14

ind.
15
14
13

15

15
14

15
14

15
14

15
14
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Sindija
Kristine

Anija
Vineta
Antra

Liene
Agita
Liga

Gunita
Marite
Iveta
Inara
Ligita
Santa
Marite
Sandra
Aija
Dace
Maija

Dzintra
Varvara

Sindija

Anija
Antra
Vineta
Irita

Liene
Liga

Gunita

Ilona
Iveta
Zane

Ligita
Santa
Inara

Gréna
Silonoka

Petrovska
Lorenca
Vitola

Gudriniece
Kalva
Konovalova

Aizstrauta
Vasiljeva

Stankevica

Fjodorova
Ziemane
Krasovska

Vilcane
Sprice
Vitola

Brakanska
Vesele

Zinkovska
Jefimova

Gréna

Petrovska
Vitola
Lorenca
Leleva

Gudriniece
Konovalova

Aizstrauta

Sirsone
Stankevica
Grava

Ziemane
Krasovska
Fjodorova

TrissollekSana
S30
19921025
19920320
S35
19850831
19890911
19861211
S40
19810228
19800812
19820418
S45
19760312
19760310
S50
19730415
S55
19651024
19690806
19691201
S65
19600112
19561229
19581217
S70
19541025
S75
19500511
S80
19450402
19431217

AugstlekSana
S30
19921025
S35
19850831
19861211
19890911
19880725
S40
19810228
19820418
S45
19760312
S50
19720715
19730415
19750316
S55
19690806
19691201
19651024

Smiltenes novads
Salaspils novads

Ventspils

Tukuma novads
Aizkraukles novads
Tukuma novads
Ogres novads

Ventspils

Ogres novads
Livanu novads

Ventspils
Daugavpils
Ventspils
Valmieras novads
Livanu novads
Valmieras novads
Aizkraukles novads
Ventspils

Ventspils

Valmieras novads

Augsdaugavas novads

Smiltenes novads

Ventspils
Aizkraukles novads
Tukuma novads
Smiltenes novads

Tukuma novads
Ventspils

Ogres novads

RSVK
Ventspils
Jelgava

Ventspils
Valmieras novads
Daugavpils

8.44
6.19

10.60
9.22
8.49

10.74
9.86
7.89

9.10
8.97

7.03

8.18
7.55
6.85

7.41
5.69
4.83

6.63

4.84

4.24
3.84

1.25

1.35
1.30
1.30
1.25

1.25
1.10

1.40

1.25
1.15
1.05

1.20
1.15
1.15

15
14

15
14
13

15
14
13

15
14

15

15
14
13

15
14
13

15

15

15
14

15

15
14
14
12

15
14

15

15
14
13

15
14
13
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Lina
Marite
Dace

Lilija
Maija

Dzintra
Varvara

Sintija
Ilva

Kristine
Jolanta
Zanda
Darja

Oksana
Marite
Evita

Ilona
Ilona
Baiba
Zane
Rima

Mari
Jana

Inese
Ilona
Rita

Mara
Ilona

Mara
Liga
Jelena
Olga
Valentina

Daina
Mudite

Inara
Inta
Kitija
Galina

Zaniauskiene
Vilcane
Brakanska

Karjuse
Vesele

Zinkovska
Jefimova

Makuha
Bikanova

Matilevica
Baltrusaite
Cekula
Damroze

Zandere
Vasiljeva
Miglane

Purina
Ozolina
Grasa
Grava
Vaitiekiené

Piir
Kubulina
Kir§akmene
Kojalovic¢a
Lamba
Rinasa
Griga

Barbale
Valnere
Kris¢iine
Ozolina
Svilane-Duda

Amosova
Gerke

Rozéna
Zetmane
Klempnere
Metelska

S60
19621219
S65
19600112
S70
19541025
S75
19500325
19500511
S80
19450402
19431217

Lodes grusana
S30
19920713
19901212
S35
19880228
19881016
19890410
19860916
S45
19790708
19760310
19790726
S50
19740110
19720125
19740703
19750316
19721119
S55
19690801
19690721
19700511
19660724
19651219
19660827
19690328
S60
19630504
19630702
19630425
19631225
19640709
S65
19580217
19571023
S70
19520825
19530630
19521215
19520704

Lithuania
Livanu novads
Ventspils

Talsu novads
Ventspils

Valmieras novads
Augsdaugavas novads

4 kg
Jelgava
Madonas novads

4 kg
Tukuma novads
Bauskas novads
Valkas novads
Salaspils novads

4 kg
RSVK
Livanu novads
Daugavpils

3kg
Valmieras novads
Salaspils novads
Jekabpils novads
Jelgava
Lithuania

3kg
Estonia
Valmieras novads
Talsu novads
Marupes novads
Jekabpils novads
Madonas novads
Livanu novads

3kg
Madonas novads
Bauskas novads
Bauskas novads
Ogres novads
R&zekne

3kg
Augsdaugavas novads
Valkas novads

3kg
RSVK
Smiltenes novads
Smiltenes novads
Augsdaugavas novads

1.25

1.10

1.10

0.85
0.85

0.95
0.85

9.09
8.10

10.10
8.90
8.03
5.58

8.58
8.27
6.58

10.61
9.78
8.07
6.48
5.98

10.67
10.00
9.96
9.89
9.25
6.83
491

8.89
7.52
7.11
6.93
6.49

8.36
7.18

9.55
7.34
5.41
4.62

ind.

15

15

15
15

15
14

15
14

15
14
13
12

15
ind.
14

15
14
13
12
ind.

ind.
15
14
13
12

ind.
11

15
14
13
12
11

15
14

15
14
13
12



AW N = w

—

O N O R S

AW N =

W N =

AW N =

—

Anfiza
Agra
Brigita

Maija
Velta
Vera
Vilma

Marta
Mirdza

Sindija

Gunta
Anija
Kristine
Zanda
Irita

Diana

Evita
Oksana
Liga
Vita

Gunta
Ilona
Baiba

Ilona
Aivita
Ligita
Ilona
Valentina
Liga
Marite
Daina
Liga

Inara
Galina

Anfiza
Brigita
Valentina

Vilma

Marta
Mirdza

Zila
Briine
Forsu

Jakobsone
Bruce
Grinberte
Lojane

Adamsone
Aizsilniece

Gréna

Bliimina
Petrovska
Matilevica
Cekula
Leleva

Brauere

Miglane
Zandere
Grike

Ormane

Helmane
Purina
Grasa

Kojalovic¢a
Kiploka
Ziemane
Griga

Svilane-Duda
Valnere

Vilcane
Amosova

Platpire
Rozena
Metelska

Zila
Forsu
Balsevica
Lojane

Adamsone
Aizsilniece

S75
19491222
19471019
19480624

S80
19430506
19440109
19401225
19420101

S85
19391022
19370918

Sképa meSana
S30
19921025
S35
19890818
19850831
19880228
19890410
19880725
S40
19850301
S45
19790726
19790708
19760830
19770309
S50
19711013
19740110
19740703
Ss5
19660724
19681228
19690806
19690328
S60
19640709
19630702
S65
19600112
19580217
S70
19520914
19520825
19520704
S75
19491222
19480624
19490515
S80
19420101
S85
19391022
19370918

2 kg
Daugavpils
RSVK
Talsu novads

2 kg
RSVK
Bauskas novads
Daugavpils
Livanu novads

2 kg
Valmieras novads
Ogres novads

600 g
Smiltenes novads
600 g
Madonas novads
Ventspils
Tukuma novads
Valkas novads
Smiltenes novads
600 g
Livanu novads
600 g
Daugavpils
RSVK
RSVK
Livanu novads
500 g
Tukuma novads
Valmieras novads
Jekabpils novads
500 g
Marupes novads
Jekabpils novads
Ventspils
Livanu novads
500 g
R&zekne
Bauskas novads
500 g
Livanu novads

Augsdaugavas novads

500 g
Madonas novads
RSVK

Augsdaugavas novads

400 g
Daugavpils
Talsu novads
Rézekne

400 g
Livanu novads

400 g
Valmieras novads
Ogres novads

9.26
7.43
6.79

9.16
5.28
4.78
3.23

7.89
6.11

24.65

30.90
24.20
22.85
19.37
18.14

12.77

24.22
22.42
19.19
16.62

32.83
31.70
16.76

31.23
28.06
23.42

7.59

17.90
13.90

23.85
14.74

18.02
16.68
9.55

17.95
15.86
10.21
6.32

17.97
10.47

15
14
13

15
14
13
12

15
14

15

15
14
13
12
11

15

15
14
ind.
13

15
14
13

15
14
13
12

15
14

15
14

15
14
13

15
14
13
15

15
14
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Dace
Kristine
Jolanta

Evita
Oksana

Ilona
Gunta
Baiba
Zane

Aivita
Jana
Rita
Ilona

Jelena
Mara
Liga
Valentina
Santa

Daina

Inara
Liga
Inta
Galina
Kitija

Anfiza
Brigita
Agra

Licija

Maija
Vilma

Marta
Mirdza

Steinerte
Matilevica
Baltrusaite

Miglane
Zandere

Purina
Helmane
Grasa
Grava

Kiploka
Kubulina
Lamba
Griga

Kris¢une
Barbale
Valnere
Svilane-Duda
Lorence

Amosova

Rozéna
Platpire
Zetmane
Metelska
Klempnere

Zila

Forsu
Briine
Vasilevska

Jakobsone
Lojane

Adamsone
Aizsilniece

Diska meSana
S35
19870123
19880228
19881016
S45
19790726
19790708
S50
19740110
19711013
19740703
19750316
S55
19681228
19690721
19651219
19690328
S60
19630425
19630504
19630702
19640709
19611122
S65
19580217
S70
19520825
19520914
19530630
19520704
19521215
S75
19491222
19480624
19471019
19461029
S80
19430506
19420101
S85
19391022
19370918

1kg
Jelgava
Tukuma novads
Bauskas novads

1kg
Daugavpils
RSVK

1kg

Valmieras novads
Tukuma novads
Jekabpils novads
Jelgava
1kg
Jekabpils novads
Valmieras novads
Jekabpils novads
Livanu novads
1kg
Bauskas novads
Madonas novads
Bauskas novads
Rézekne
Jelgava
1kg
Augsdaugavas novads
1kg
RSVK
Madonas novads
Smiltenes novads
Augsdaugavas novads
Smiltenes novads
0,75 kg
Daugavpils
Talsu novads
RSVK
Rézekne
0,75 kg
RSVK
Livanu novads
0,75 kg
Valmieras novads
Ogres novads

47.85
26.47
21.89

25.98
20.83

24.34
20.78
17.65
16.45

25.10
20.18
17.96
12.00

20.66
17.62
17.23
15.12
13.65

21.35

2451
14.64
13.89
12.37
11.92

19.73
15.18
13.84
9.21

23.75
7.39

16.43
11.99

15
14
13

15
14

15
14
13
12

15
14
13
12

15
14
13
12
11

15

15
14
13
12
11

15
14
13
12

15
14

15
14



